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To: X3 Secretariat, Katrina Gray

From: Lawrence J. Lamers

Subject: Membership Changes

The next page is the current membership list for X3T10.1.

The list I received from Lynn on 2-12-96 needs the following corrections:
1) delete all members from Madison Cable, they were acquired by AMP.
2) delete all members from Conner Peripherals, they were acquired by Seagate.
3) delete all members from Western Digital, the contoller division was acquired by Adaptec.
4) delete all members from Quantum, Ed Gardner has left and they have stated no interest.
5) delete all members from Storage Technology, they have stated no interest.
6) add Victor Pecone as an additional alternate from Adaptec.
7) add Robert Bellino as an additional alternate from AMP.
8) add Nancy Cheng as an additional alternate from Hitachi.
9) change EMC Corporation to observor status, delete the first alternate Samek Mokryn.
10) change Berg Electronics to observor status, delete the first alternate Ed Cady.
11) replace Dhiru Desai of Cirrus Logic with Ram Goplan as principal.
12) add Ben Chang of Cirrus Logic as the first alternate.

If you have any questions please contact me.

Regards,

Lawrence J. Lamers
Chair X3T10.1 (acting)
Adaptec
691 South Milpitas Blvd.
Milpitas, CA  95035
Telephone: (408) 957-7817
Facsimilie: (408) 957-7193
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X3T10.1 Membership as of 2/28/96
James  M. Avery P Adaptec 303-516-4743 jima@btc.adaptec.com
Lawrence Lamers A Adaptec 408-957-7817 ljlamers@aol.com
Victor Pecone A Adaptec 303-516-4793 victorp@btc.adaptec.com
Edward Fong O Amdahl Corp 408-944-3780 esf10@amail.amdahl.com
Charles Brill P AMP, Inc 717-592-6198 cebrill@amp.com
Bob Atkinson A AMP, Inc 717-780-4274 rdatkins@amp.com
Robert Bellino A AMP, Inc 508-752-7320
Michael Wingard P Amphenol Interconnect

Products
607-786-4241

Bill Mable A Amphenol Interconnect
Products

607-786-4236

Douglas Wagner O Berg Electronics 805-498-0325 0006030827@mcimail.com
Richard Wagner O Cable Design Technologies O08-791-3161 rwagner@mcdt3.iii.net
Ian Morrell P Circuit Assembly Corp 714-855-7887 crctassmbl@aol.com
Ram Gopalan P Cirrus Logic 510-624-7081 gopalan@corp.cirrus.com
Ben Chang A Cirrus Logic 510-226-2394 ben@cirrus.com
Edward L. Grivna O Cypress Semiconductor 612-851-5046 elg@cypress.com
Paul H. Scott O Cypress Semiconductor 408-943-6883 phs@cypress.com
Bill Ham P Digital Equipment Corp. 508-841-2629 ham@subsys.enet.dec.com
Charles Monia A Digital Equipment Corp. O08-841-6757 monia@shr.dec.com
Mark Hamel O EMC Corp. 508-435-1000 hamel@emc.com
Kevin Pokorney O Fujitsu Computer Products 303-682-6449 pokorney@intellistor.com
Paul Boulay P Hitachi Computer Products 408-986-9770 x205 p_boulay@hitachi.com
Nancy Cheng A Hitachi Computer Products 408-986-9770 n_cheng@hitachi.com
Sam Karunanithi A Hitachi Micro Systems Inc. 408-456-2186 skarunan@hmsi.hitachi.com
Tom Kulesza O Honda Connectors 708-913-9566
David McFadden O Honda Connectors 708-913-9566
John Scheible P IBM Corporation 512-823-8208 scheible@vnet.ibm.com
Adge Hawes A IBM Corporation 011-44-1705-486363 adge@vnet.ibm.com
Monica Roy P ITT Cannon 714-757-8472 monicar@mailgw.cannon.itt.com
Wolfgang Drichelt A ITT Cannon 49-7151 699 233 P01573.2601@compuserve.com
Rich Moore A ITT Cannon 415-854-6977 ITTCANNON@AOL.COM
Karl Nakamura P LSI Logic Inc. 408-433-4516 karln@lsil.com
Richard Egan A LSI Logic Inc. 408-433-6841 egan@lsil.com
Greg Farrin P Micropolis 818-709-3463
Phil Bryan A Micropolis +44 161 973 8359 Phil_Bryan@microp.com
Gary Manchester P Molex, Inc. 708-527-4043 gmanchester@usa.molex.com
Jay Neer A Molex, Inc. 407-241-9371 x3889 jneer@usa.molex.com
Kevin Alberts O Molex, Inc. 708-527-4320 kalberts@usa.molex.com
Mark DeWilde P Pathlight Technology 607-266-4000 mark@ironics.com
Said Rahmani A Pathlight Technology 607-226-4000 saidr@pathlight.com
Ken Erickson P Samsung 408-232-3641 kerickso@samsung.com
Chuck Gibson A Samsung 408-232-3613 cgibson@samsung.com
Kazushige Yoshino O Sanyo Electric Co., Ltd. 415-960-8582
Stephen Finch P Silicon Systems, Inc 714-573-6808 5723283@mcimail.com
David Deming P Solution Technology 408-338-4285 ddeming@scruznet.com
Greg Kapraun P Symbios Logic Inc. 970-225-4843 greg.kapraun@symbios.com
John Lohmeyer A Symbios Logic Inc. 719-573-3362 john.lohmeyer@symbios.com
Jackson Wang P Tandem Computers 408-285-9914 wang_jackson@tandem.com
Michael Knowles A Tandem Computers 408-285-9957 knowles_michael@tandem.com
Pete Tobias A Tandem Computers 408-285-9913 tobias_pete@tandem.com
Gary M. Watson P Trimm Technologies 702-263-2310 trimm@netcom.com
Brad Kitson P VLSI Technology, Inc. 408-434-7553 brad.kitson@ustc.vlsi.com
Sam Sanyal A VLSI Technology, Inc. 408-922-5371 sanyal_s@sanjose.vlsi.com
Matt Kesler O W.L. Gore & Associates 602-438-6926
Neil Edmunds P Xyratex 011-44-1705-486363 neiledmunds@uk.xyratex.com
Herb Silverman A Xyratex 714-476-1016 herb@cerf.net


